WINTERKOMPETITIE 2011/2012 L.G. Einduitslag

Klasse: E

PI. Naam

1) T.J.M. Huls

2) N. Peppelman

3) R. Krabben

4) P.A.M. Wolters

5) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
6) 1.M. Vinkenvleugel
7) I.A. Kuster

8) A. Rietberg

9) P.J.B. Splitthoff
10) H.J.M. Penterman
11) R. Huls

12) A. Lettink

Klasse: E-R

PI. Naam

1) H. Boerman

2) M. van Ussen

3) H. Chevalking

4) H.H.F. Maalderink
5) F. Krabbenborg
6) D. Schoneveld

7) 1. Memelink

8) A.T.M. Holtslag

Klasse: 1

PI. Naam

1) G.A. van Schooten
2) B. Wissink

3) A. Plekkenpol
4) A.l. Zeevalkink
5) M. Dommerholt
6) J.A. Smallegoor
7) E. Wichers

8) E. Plekkenpol
9) G.J. Brookman
10) R. ten Velde
11) H. Postma

12) B. Eskes

Afdeling

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN O0G
ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HALFWEG
D.S.V.A.

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
S.13.S.

WILLEM III

S.13.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
HARFSEN

ZELHEM

R.A.W.

Afdeling

HARFSEN
S.11.S.
HARFSEN
R.A.W.
HARFSEN
S.11.S.
HARFSEN
HARFSEN
S.S.V.Z.
S.S.V.Z.
S.S.V.Z.
HET GOUDEN OOG

Score

1126 kamp.
1117 kamp.
1106 kamp.
1103 kamp.
1098 kamp.
1094
1087
1082
1070
1023
999
704

Score

1134 kamp.
1053
1049
1026
1023
1010
997
968

Score

1022 kamp.
987 kamp.
978 kamp.
971 kamp.
960 kamp.
957
941
932
920
915
901
898



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2011/2012 L.G. Einduitslag

Klasse: 1-R
PI. Naam Afdeling Score
1) B. Koskamp D.S.V.A. 1012 kamp.
2) B.H.R. West NOORDIJK/LOCH. 991 kamp.
3) Joh. Beernink HEELWEG 960 kamp.
4) M.J. Geels HALFWEG 936
5) J. ter Haar D.S.V.A. 923
6) H.J. Somsen D.S.V.A. 894
7) B. Bokstart 'T MEDLER 825
Klasse: 2
PI. Naam Afdeling Score
1) B. Vreman HEELWEG 963 kamp.
2) D.W. Meyerink ‘T MEDLER 932 kamp.
3) R. Groot Nuelend 'T MEDLER 899 kamp.
4) R.F. Wopereis ZIEUWENT 894 kamp.
5) R. Winkelhorst HEELWEG 869 kamp.
6) L.G. Menkveld ‘T MEDLER 855
7) H.B. Beerten 'T KOGELTIJE 854
8) G.W. Hoftijzer HEELWEG 844
9) R. Kok DIANA DAMES 831
10) H.M. Berendsen 'T KOGELTIE 822
11) L.A. Wopereis ZIEUWENT 822
12) A. Wenting DIANA DAMES 812
13) I. Steentjes DIANA DAMES 748
14) M. Nijland DIANA DAMES 666
15) F. de Jonge DIANA DAMES 501
Klasse: 2 - R
PI. Naam Afdeling Score
1) T. Mijnen ST. HUBERTUS B. 1020 kamp.
2) R. Davidse WILLEM III 981 kamp.
3) B.A. Kempers S.11.S. 971 kamp.
4) A. Wesseldijk HARFSEN 961 kamp.
5) G.W.B. Kempers S.11.S. 943 kamp.
6) J.W. Klein Kranenbarg R.A.W. 920 kamp.
7) A. Fokkink 'T MEDLER 919 kamp.
8) J. Siemes DIANA 919 kamp.
9) A.H. Fokkink ‘T MEDLER 911 kamp.
10) M. de Jong HALFWEG 905 kamp.
11) H. Groot-Roessink R.A.W. 887 kamp.
12) M. ter Vrugt R.A.W. 883 kamp.
13) L.H.J. Eggink CONCORDIA 871 kamp.
14) R. Wolsink VIOS 869 kamp.
15) G.]J. Denneboom HARFSEN 860
16) J.A. ten Velde S.S.\V.Z. 832
17) A.H.M. Roelofsen ZIEUWENT 753
18) H.B. Wolters HET GOUDEN OOG 677
19) J. Krabbenborg HET GOUDEN OOG 559
20) S. Wassink ZELHEM 439
21) 1. Rooks HET GOUDEN OOG 375

22) R. Koertse WILHELMINA 353
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Klasse: 3

PI. Naam

1) R.C.B. Helmink
2) H.ter Vrugt

3) G.B.M. Holtslag
4) M. Onstenk

5) R. Spekschoor
6) Fr. Jansen

7) G. Berenpas

8) M. Janssen

9) L.H.M. Dijkman
10) E.B.M. Baks
11) L.A. Meijerink
12) W.B.H.M. Horsting
13) F.T.L. Kasteel
14) C.H. Reukers
15) D. Visser

16) M. Hegeman
17) P.M. ten Have
18) B. Siemes

19) M. Klein Haneveld
20) S. van Bommel
21) R.Jansen

Klasse: 3-R

PI. Naam

1) A.M. Rouwhorst
2) P.J. ten Haaff
3) H.W. Navis

4) H.J). Beerten

5) H.B.F.M. Klein Goldewijk

6) M. Wierda

7) 1. te Slaa

8) D. Geuijen

9) M. Bruins-Thuis

10) R. Bennink

11) A.A. Papen

12) 1.B.M. Donderwinkel
13) M.H.T. Smits

14) B.J. Grotenhuis

15) R. Wensink

Klasse: 4

PI. Naam

1) D. Boschker

2) R.A.M. Domhof

3) M. Wieskamp

4) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
5) M.H.M. Harbers

6) J.M. Banning

7) M. Dombhof

8) C. Jansen

Afdeling

S.11.S.
R.A.W.
R.A.W.
ZIEUWENT
'T KOGELTIE
HALFWEG
S.S.V.Z.
HEELWEG

'T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
S.S.V.Z.
S.S.V.Z.
WILHELMINA
'T KOGELTIE
HEELWEG
ZIEUWENT
'T MEDLER
DIANA
S.13.S.
S.11.S.
DIANA

Afdeling

'T KOGELTIE

HET GOUDEN OOG

WILLEM III
ZIEUWENT

'T KOGELTIE
D.S.V.A.
ZELHEM
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
S.11.S.
ZIEUWENT

'T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE
S.11.S.

Afdeling

'T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
'T KOGELTIE
DIANA DAMES

Score

892 kamp.
865 kamp.
859 kamp.
842 kamp.
838 kamp.
829
822
816
814
808
799
792
762
754
744
728
725
721
545
463
447

Score

907 kamp.
905 kamp.
897 kamp.
894 kamp.
839 kamp.
825
821
799
783
781
779
763
754
750
222

Score

805 kamp.
744 kamp.
739 kamp.
730 kamp.
727 kamp.
727
712
705
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Klasse: 4

PI.

9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Naam

J. Essink

B. van Weelden

D. Centen

E.G.M. Goldewijk

G. Ruesink

M.G.M. Klein Gunnewiek

H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper

H. van Keulen
H. van Aaken-Visser

T. Sloot

Klasse: 4 -R

16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)

Naam

S. Ruumpol

M. Jansen-Te Pas
E. Preijer

D.G. Heusinkveld
B.G. Lammers
B.A.M. Krabbenborg
J. Schotman

J.G. Kamperman
M.A.]J. Kasteel

W. Huijink

W. Derksen

B. Oonk

R. Spexgoor

H.J. Broekman

R. van Tetering
W.G. Bruggink
G.H.Th. Gosselink
R. Horsting

A.G. Hummelink
M. Timmermans-Hesse
T. Niemeijer
J.B.T. Vervelde
G. Tijkken sr.
G.H.P. Loman
J.W. ten Broeke
J. Weening

Afdeling

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE

DIANA DAMES
'T KOGELTIE

DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
ZIEUWENT
HEELWEG

'T MEDLER
WILHELMINA
DIANA

DIANA
S.S.V.Z.
ZIEUWENT

'T MEDLER
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG
CONCORDIA
S.S.V.Z.
R.A.W.

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
CONCORDIA
S.S.V.Z.
HALFWEG

PR. ALEXANDER

Score

704
684
681
680
679
660
646
596
586
550

Score

869 kamp.
852 kamp.
824 kamp.
814 kamp.
811 kamp.
760 kamp.
756 kamp.
755 kamp.
754 kamp.
754 kamp.
745 kamp.
716
689
685
676
663
645
632
631
576
566
564
498
434
359
237



